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Women / 8 / Middle
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Briana Medvecki926
Byers Roseville

9.350 9.600 8.4759.400 36.825
1 1 1 14 1 

1 

Mackenzie Fletcher846
Technique

9.200 9.425 9.3758.700 36.700
4T 4 12T 1 2 

2 

Peyton Gillen817
Byers Roseville

9.200 8.750 9.3509.325 36.625
4T 12 2 2 3 

3 

Cristina Mattis828
Gymnastics Zone

9.100 9.450 8.9509.100 36.600
7 2T 5 9 4 

4 

Elizabeth Spencer842
Technique

9.300 9.050 9.0008.750 36.100
2 6 10T 8 5 

5 

Teadora Michovsky826
Gymnastics Zone

8.400 9.375 9.0759.000 35.850
12T 5 6T 6 6 

6 

Emily Rudolph821
Byers Roseville

9.200 8.250 9.1509.225 35.825
4T 13 3 5 7 

7 

Olivia Stewart822
Gymnastics Zone

9.075 8.775 9.0258.900 35.775
8 11 9 7 8 

8 

Mary Guimont851
Technique

8.675 9.450 8.6508.700 35.475
11 2T 12T 12 9 

9 

Alexa Frost825
CYC

8.100 8.900 9.1759.125 35.300
14 7 4 4 10 

10 

Cassidy Knox818
Byers Roseville

8.925 8.825 8.7508.650 35.150
9 8T 14 10 11 

11 

Olivia Celaya852
Technique

8.750 8.825 8.6008.750 34.925
10 8T 10T 13 12 

12 

Kaleigh Adams823
Byers Roseville

8.400 8.800 8.7008.950 34.850
12T 10 8 11 13 

13 

Jessica Spotswood841
Technique

9.275 8.000 9.2258.275 34.775
3 14 15 3 14 

14 

Sophie Harger850
Technique

0.000 0.000 0.0009.000 9.000
15 15 6T 15 15 

15 
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